Major League Padel
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Calendario: BRONCE / LRZ BRONCE ASTURIAS

Jornadal
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo 2 03/10/2519:30 X3padel 0:3 AsturWarriors
Padel soto
Grupo1 04/10/2510:00 Collacios 1.2 IMO-Ludi Padel
Lateral
04/10/2510:00 . . )
Grupo1 Padel soto Los Pruvinos 3.0 El Equipo A
04/10/2510:15 o . . )
Grupo 3 NORPADEL GIION Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito 1.2 Inter de Tineo
Grupo1 04/10/2517:00 ASOC. SAMO 21 La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
Futsa Meres
Grupo 2 05/10/2510:00 LOS FUTXEROS 2:1 Iberpadel
Futsa Meres
05/10/2517:00 .
Grupo 3 Padel Oviedo PADELROCK 21 Nexo Padel
11/10/25 11:00 - 3 i
Grupo 2 P3 Gijon Asturpadel 3.0 Padel Oviedo B
Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo 2 17,/10/25 1?:30 Padel Oviedo B 21 LOS FUTXEROS
Padel Oviedo
18/10/2510:00 . . )
Grupo1 Ludi Padel E.. IMO-Ludi Padel 1.2 Los Pruvinos
18/10/2510:15 ) ) .
Grupo1 NORPADEL GIION La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo 03 Collacios
18/10/2510:15 .
Grupo 3 NORPADEL GIION El Borne Padel Team 1.2 PADELROCK
18/10/25 11:30 . .
Grupo1 Padel soto El EQuipo A 0:3 ASOC. SAMO
18/10/2513:00 . : ) )
Grupo 3 Ludi Padel E.. Nexo Padel 3.0 Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito
18/10/2513:00
G 2 . Ib del 3.0 X3padel
rupo iberpadel erpade pade
Grupo 2 19/10/2518:30 AsturWarriors 21 Asturpadel
Padel soto
Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
24/10/2519:30 )
Grupo 2 Padel soto X3padel 03 Asturpadel
25/10/2510:00 ) ) )
Grupo1 Lateral Collacios 2: El Equipo A
25/10/2510:00 . ) .
Grupo1 Ludi Padel E.. IMO-Ludi Padel 2: La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
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Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 3

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 3

Grupo 2

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo 3

Grupo1

Grupo 3

Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar

25/10/2510:00
Padel soto

25/10/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

25/10/25 13:00
iberpadel

26/10/2510:00
Futsa Meres

26/10/2511:30
Futsa Meres

Fecha/lugar

07/11/2519:30
Padel Oviedo

08/11/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

08/M/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

08/11/25 11:00
P3 Gijon
08/11/2511:30
Padel soto

08/11/2517:00
Futsa Meres

09/11/2517:00
Padel Oviedo

09/11/2518:30
Padel soto

Fecha/lugar

09/11/25 10:00
Ludi Padel E...

14/11/25 19:30
Padel Oviedo

14/11/2519:30
Padel soto

15/11/25 10:00
Padel soto

15/11/25 13:00
Ludi Padel E...

16/11/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

16/11/2511:30
Futsa Meres

09/01/26 19:30
iberpadel

Local

Los Pruvinos

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito
Iberpadel

LOS FUTXEROS

Inter de Tineo

Local

Padel Oviedo B

El Borne Padel Team

LaY Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
Asturpadel

El Equipo A

ASOC. SAMO

PADELROCK

AsturWarriors

Local

IMO-Ludi Padel

padel Oviedo B

X3padel

Los Pruvinos

Nexo Padel

La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
Inter de Tineo

Iberpadel

2/4

Resultado

1.2

21

0:3

3.0

21

Resultado

3.0

21

0:3

21

1.2

21

21

1.2

Resultado

21

0:3

0:3

12

21

21

3.0

21
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Visitante

ASOC. SAMO

El Borne Padel Team
pPadel Oviedo B
AsturWarriors

Nexo Padel

Visitante

X3padel

Inter de Tineo

Los Pruvinos

LOS FUTXEROS

IMO-Ludi Padel

Collacios

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito

Iberpadel

Visitante

ASOC. SAMO
AsturWarriors

LOS FUTXEROS
Collacios

El Borne Padel Team
El Equipo A
PADELROCK

Asturpadel
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Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Jornada 8
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Fecha/lugar

28/11/2519:30
Padel Oviedo

29/11/25 10:00
Padel soto

29/11/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

29/11/2513:00
iberpadel

29/11/2513:00
Ludi Padel E...

30/11/2511:30
Futsa Meres

30/11/2518:30
Padel soto

30/11/2519:00
Ludi Padel E...

Fecha/lugar

12/12/2519:30
Padel soto

13/12/25 10:00
Lateral

13/12/25 10:00
Padel soto

13/12/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

14/12/2517:00
Padel Oviedo

14/12/25 18:30
Futsa Meres

21/12/25 11:30
Futsa Meres

17/01/26 11:00
P3 Gijon

Fecha/lugar

19/12/2519:30
Padel Oviedo

20/12/2510:15
NORPADEL GIJON

20/12/25 11:00
P3 Gijon
20/12/25 11:30
Padel soto

21/12/2518:30
Padel soto

27/12/2511:30
Futsa Meres

Local

pPadel Oviedo B

El EQuipo A

LaY Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
Iberpadel

Nexo Padel

Inter de Tineo

AsturWarriors

IMO-Ludi Padel

Local

X3padel

Collacios

Los Pruvinos

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito
PADELROCK

LOS FUTXEROS

ASOC. SAMO

Asturpadel

Local

padel Oviedo B

La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
Asturpadel

El Equipo A

AsturWarriors

ASOC. SAMO

3/4

Resultado

21

1.2

1.2

1.2

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Resultado

0:3

21

1.2

1.2

1.2

3.0

21

1.2

Resultado

0:3

0:3

3.0

1.2

1.2

0:3
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Visitante

Asturpadel

Los Pruvinos

ASOC. SAMO

LOS FUTXEROS
PADELROCK

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito
X3padel

Collacios

Visitante

Iberpadel

La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
IMO-Ludi Padel

Nexo Padel

El Borne Padel Team

Padel Oviedo B

El Equipo A

AsturWarriors

Visitante

Iberpadel
IMO-Ludi Padel
X3padel
Collacios

LOS FUTXEROS

Los Pruvinos
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Jornada 8
Grupo

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 9
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 10
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar

10/01/26 10:15
NORPADEL GIJON

10/01/26 13:00
Ludi Padel E...

Fecha/lugar

09/01/26 19:30
Padel soto

10/01/26 10:00
Lateral

10/01/26 10:00
Ludi Padel E...

11/01/26 10:00
Futsa Meres

11/01/26 16:30
Padel soto

16/01/26 19:30
iberpadel

17/01/26 10:15
NORPADEL GIJON

18/01/26 11:30
Futsa Meres

Fecha/lugar

24/01/26 10:00
Lateral

24/01/26 11:00
P3 Gijon
24/01/26 11:30
Padel soto

24/01/26 17:00
Futsa Meres

25/01/26 10:00
Futsa Meres

25/01/26 18:30
Padel soto

31/01/26 10:15
NORPADEL GIJON

01/02/26 17:00
Padel Oviedo

Local

El Borne Padel Team

Nexo Padel

Local

X3padel

Collacios

IMO-Ludi Padel

LOS FUTXEROS

Los Pruvinos

Iberpadel

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito

Inter de Tineo

Local

Collacios

Asturpadel

El Equipo A

ASOC. SAMO

LOS FUTXEROS
AsturWarriors

El Borne Padel Team

PADELROCK

4/4

Resultado

21

1.2

Resultado

1.2

0:3

3.0

21

1.2

21

0:3

1.2

Resultado

0:3

3.0

1.2

21

3.0

1.2

03

0:3
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Visitante

Sidreria el Alleranu de Fito

Inter de Tineo

Visitante

pPadel Oviedo B

ASOC. SAMO

El EQuipo A

Asturpadel

La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
AsturWarriors

PADELROCK

El Borne Padel Team

Visitante

Los Pruvinos

Iberpadel

La Y Padel Team - Bar Ramilo
IMO-Ludi Padel

X3padel

pPadel Oviedo B

Nexo Padel

Inter de Tineo
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